
Tartumaa MV kadetid ja õpilased

Lähte, 17.10.2015

Category

Naistemaadlus
Pairing master Weight class

32kg
Competition Sheet
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RankNordic

1 Alina Aksjonova SK Peipsiäärsed
GS 13:3

42
0:01

03 LL
 1  4  0  1  15 2

2 Melania Filippova SK Peipsiäärsed
0:01

11 LL
0:01

03
 0  1  0  0  3 3

3 Maria-Kozlova SK Peipsiäärsed LL
VT 10:2

51
GS 10:0

42
 2  9  1  1  20 1
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